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BANYAN (VAZ)

@ Luxembourg, Luxembourg 520 705 €
1548 582 €

Available flats Bedrooms Floor area

42 0-3 34.04 - 110.46 m?

1/3 Copyright © 2026 PARUS S.A., 24-28 rue Goethe L-1637 Luxembourg, hello@bingo.lu, +352 621 15 74 53



D Bingo
My home'

Units

BANYAN.

BANYAN.

BANYAN.

BANYAN.

BANYAN.

BANYAN.

BANYAN.

BANYAN.

BANYAN.

BANYAN.

2/3

(VAZ)

(VAZ)

(VAZ)

(VAZ)

(VAZ)

(VAZ)

(VAZ)

(VAZ)
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Price

1548 582 €

1447 437 €

799 049 €

796 605 €

796 605 €

792 844 €

792 418 €

785775 €

778 754 €

776910 €

Floor
area

110.46

95

61.10

59.65

59.65

61.10

70.29

66.39

59.65

59.65

Bedrooms

Parking

State

Contact
Fischbach Realtors

+3524571301
lex@fischbach.lu

Project

BANYAN (VAZ)

Seller

Fischbach Realtors

Project

BANYAN (VAZ)

@ Luxembourg,
Luxembourg

Seller

Fischbach Realtors
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